
Name of the 
Share

Trading 
days

Traded 
daily

Number 
of trades

Average number 
of trades per 
trading day

Yearly turnover in HUF Yearly turnover in 
Euro

Average turnover per 
trading day in HUF

Average turnover per 
trading day in Euro

Percentage of 
total turnover in 

the market

Cumulated 
percentage of 
total turnover

OTP 250 Yes 130 004 520 HUF 550 795 382 890 € 2 203 181 532 HUF 2 203 181 532 € 8 812 726 29,78% 29,78%
MOL 249 No 136 573 548 HUF 496 144 553 020 € 1 984 578 212 HUF 1 992 548 406 € 7 970 194 26,83% 56,61%

MATAV 250 Yes 156 305 625 HUF 347 636 020 650 € 1 390 544 083 HUF 1 390 544 083 € 5 562 176 18,80% 75,41%
RICHTER 250 Yes 79 483 318 HUF 285 257 885 010 € 1 141 031 540 HUF 1 141 031 540 € 4 564 126 15,42% 90,83%

EGIS 249 No 38 947 156 HUF 52 798 090 730 € 211 192 363 HUF 212 040 525 € 848 162 2,85% 93,68%
BCHEM 246 No 7 947 32 HUF 15 337 098 355 € 61 348 393 HUF 62 345 928 € 249 384 0,83% 94,51%

DEMASZ 250 Yes 9 980 40 HUF 13 908 573 275 € 55 634 293 HUF 55 634 293 € 222 537 0,75% 95,27%
PPLAST 247 No 15 336 62 HUF 12 311 377 015 € 49 245 508 HUF 49 843 632 € 199 375 0,67% 95,93%

IEB 192 No 4 119 21 HUF 9 001 618 247 € 36 006 473 HUF 46 883 428 € 187 534 0,49% 96,42%
TVK 248 No 8 303 33 HUF 6 696 309 895 € 26 785 240 HUF 27 001 250 € 108 005 0,36% 96,78%

RABA 250 Yes 15 889 64 HUF 6 576 475 400 € 26 305 902 HUF 26 305 902 € 105 224 0,36% 97,14%
GRAPHI 250 Yes 10 639 43 HUF 5 507 398 254 € 22 029 593 HUF 22 029 593 € 88 118 0,30% 97,43%

SYNERGON 250 Yes 15 890 64 HUF 5 346 683 820 € 21 386 735 HUF 21 386 735 € 85 547 0,29% 97,72%
ZKERAMIA 242 No 6 257 26 HUF 5 140 505 825 € 20 562 023 HUF 21 241 760 € 84 967 0,28% 98,00%
ANTENNA 249 No 9 906 40 HUF 4 467 896 480 € 17 871 586 HUF 17 943 359 € 71 773 0,24% 98,24%
DANUBIUS 241 No 4 256 18 HUF 4 339 674 495 € 17 358 698 HUF 18 006 948 € 72 028 0,23% 98,48%

BRAU 214 No 4 170 19 HUF 4 089 892 415 € 16 359 570 HUF 19 111 647 € 76 447 0,22% 98,70%
GLOBUS 243 No 4 802 20 HUF 3 795 504 246 € 15 182 017 HUF 15 619 359 € 62 477 0,21% 98,90%

NABI 246 No 6 686 27 HUF 3 183 533 100 € 12 734 132 HUF 12 941 191 € 51 765 0,17% 99,08%
FOTEX 249 No 9 520 38 HUF 2 852 092 062 € 11 408 368 HUF 11 454 185 € 45 817 0,15% 99,23%
ELMU 224 No 1 412 6 HUF 2 818 754 140 € 11 275 017 HUF 12 583 724 € 50 335 0,15% 99,38%

ZWACK 214 No 1 287 6 HUF 2 753 776 205 € 11 015 105 HUF 12 868 113 € 51 472 0,15% 99,53%
FHB 25 No 806 32 HUF 1 203 709 715 € 4 814 839 HUF 48 148 389 € 192 594 0,07% 99,60%

LINAMAR 201 No 1 469 7 HUF 1 149 085 863 € 4 596 343 HUF 5 716 845 € 22 867 0,06% 99,66%
PHYLAXIA 248 No 6 552 26 HUF 1 091 652 519 € 4 366 610 HUF 4 401 825 € 17 607 0,06% 99,72%

EMASZ 241 No 2 039 8 HUF 1 050 421 195 € 4 201 685 HUF 4 358 594 € 17 434 0,06% 99,77%
PFLAX 150 No 652 4 HUF 937 783 729 € 3 751 135 HUF 6 251 892 € 25 008 0,05% 99,82%

BIF 177 No 324 2 HUF 779 617 735 € 3 118 471 HUF 4 404 620 € 17 618 0,04% 99,87%
ECONET 230 No 3 669 16 HUF 714 754 049 € 2 859 016 HUF 3 107 626 € 12 431 0,04% 99,91%
TITASZ 220 No 1 294 6 HUF 333 723 340 € 1 334 893 HUF 1 516 924 € 6 068 0,02% 99,92%
HUMET 232 No 2 546 11 HUF 324 267 482 € 1 297 070 HUF 1 397 705 € 5 591 0,02% 99,94%
EDASZ 219 No 1 991 9 HUF 279 237 860 € 1 116 951 HUF 1 275 059 € 5 100 0,02% 99,96%

FORRAS/T 91 No 880 10 HUF 257 889 289 € 1 031 557 HUF 2 833 948 € 11 336 0,01% 99,97%
PRIMAGAZ 13 No 174 13 HUF 222 605 096 € 890 420 HUF 17 123 469 € 68 494 0,01% 99,98%

DEDASZ 188 No 794 4 HUF 206 925 915 € 827 704 HUF 1 100 670 € 4 403 0,01% 99,99%
KONZUM 59 No 187 3 HUF 27 966 004 € 111 864 HUF 474 000 € 1 896 0,00% 99,99%
GARDENIA 132 No 416 3 HUF 20 496 868 € 81 987 HUF 155 279 € 621 0,00% 100,00%

PVALTO 146 No 310 2 HUF 15 936 861 € 63 747 HUF 109 157 € 437 0,00% 100,00%
EHEP 4 No 4 1 HUF 14 670 245 € 58 681 HUF 3 667 561 € 14 670 0,00% 100,00%

DOMUS 34 No 54 2 HUF 12 863 630 € 51 455 HUF 378 342 € 1 513 0,00% 100,00%



FORRAS/OE 81 No 315 4 HUF 11 708 515 € 46 834 HUF 144 550 € 578 0,00% 100,00%
GAREX 32 No 51 2 HUF 6 562 480 € 26 250 HUF 205 078 € 820 0,00% 100,00%
STYL 38 No 65 2 HUF 5 416 320 € 21 665 HUF 142 535 € 570 0,00% 100,00%

AGRIMPEX 45 No 79 2 HUF 2 495 380 € 9 982 HUF 55 453 € 222 0,00% 100,00%
SKOGLUND 64 No 162 3 HUF 2 317 682 € 9 271 HUF 36 214 € 145 0,00% 100,00%
NOVOTRAD 69 No 119 2 HUF 2 065 626 € 8 263 HUF 29 937 € 120 0,00% 100,00%
HUNGENT 11 No 19 2 HUF 1 283 420 € 5 134 HUF 116 675 € 467 0,00% 100,00%
QUAESTOR 8 No 11 1 HUF 1 178 600 € 4 714 HUF 147 325 € 589 0,00% 100,00%

KPACK 4 No 4 1 HUF 1 172 000 € 4 688 HUF 293 000 € 1 172 0,00% 100,00%
MILTON 3 No 4 1 HUF 67 790 € 271 HUF 22 597 € 90 0,00% 100,00%

GLOBUS03 0 No 0   0,00% 100,00%
GLOBUS03/2 0 No 0   0,00% 100,00%

FEVITAB 0 No 0   0,00% 100,00%
FEVITAN 0 No 0   0,00% 100,00%

702 701 HUF 1 849 436 970 737 € 7 397 747 883
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Capitalisation in HUF Capitalistion in Euro Turnover 
velocity

Average 
Spread (%)

HUF 749 000 000 000 € 2 996 000 000 73,54% 0,1667%
HUF 621 396 000 000 € 2 485 584 000 79,84% 0,1704%
HUF 823 821 164 000 € 3 295 284 656 42,20% 0,2368%
HUF 457 407 765 285 € 1 829 631 061 62,36% 0,2891%
HUF 65 711 434 600 € 262 845 738 80,35% 0,3692%

HUF 171 861 628 800 € 687 446 515 8,92% 0,2006%
HUF 44 434 920 000 € 177 739 680 31,30%
HUF 5 853 194 090 € 23 412 776 210,34%
HUF 9 517 812 500 € 38 071 250 94,58%

HUF 95 848 804 065 € 383 395 216 6,99%
HUF 11 991 366 940 € 47 965 468 54,84%
HUF 13 746 754 482 € 54 987 018 40,06%
HUF 4 528 894 620 € 18 115 578 118,06%

HUF 11 512 095 450 € 46 048 382 44,65%
HUF 27 312 960 000 € 109 251 840 16,36%
HUF 27 383 369 285 € 109 533 477 15,85%
HUF 8 627 200 000 € 34 508 800 47,41%
HUF 9 234 444 504 € 36 937 778 41,10%
HUF 5 457 028 000 € 21 828 112 58,34%
HUF 8 628 285 300 € 34 513 141 33,06%

HUF 90 812 878 000 € 363 251 512 3,10%
HUF 15 980 000 000 € 63 920 000 17,23%
HUF 24 476 000 000 € 97 904 000 4,92% 0,8051%
HUF 11 422 800 000 € 45 691 200 10,06%

HUF 719 966 576 € 2 879 866 151,63%
HUF 15 252 100 000 € 61 008 400 6,89%
HUF 1 004 653 800 € 4 018 615 93,34%
HUF 6 716 372 000 € 26 865 488 11,61%
HUF 359 635 210 € 1 438 541 198,74%

HUF 27 668 385 000 € 110 673 540 1,21%
HUF 306 000 000 € 1 224 000 105,97%

HUF 59 540 521 000 € 238 162 084 0,47%
HUF 3 610 000 000 € 14 440 000 7,14%

HUF 457 407 765 285 € 1 829 631 061 0,05%
HUF 23 823 261 150 € 95 293 045 0,87%

HUF 469 350 000 € 1 877 400 5,96%
HUF 175 200 000 € 700 800 11,70%
HUF 815 500 000 € 3 262 000 1,95%
HUF 33 768 280 € 135 073 43,44%

HUF 1 061 450 000 € 4 245 800 1,21%



HUF 2 440 000 000 € 9 760 000 0,48%
HUF 393 478 100 € 1 573 912 1,67%
HUF 423 030 000 € 1 692 120 1,28%

HUF 3 591 127 800 € 14 364 511 0,07%
HUF 58 840 767 € 235 363 3,94%

HUF 598 602 900 € 2 394 412 0,35%
HUF 448 000 000 € 1 792 000 0,29%

HUF 1 885 807 620 € 7 543 230 0,06%
HUF 1 010 300 000 € 4 041 200 0,12%

0,00%
HUF 1 170 000 000 € 4 680 000 0,00%

HUF 34 560 000 € 138 240 0,00%
HUF 110 496 750 € 441 987 0,00%
HUF 228 901 500 € 915 606 0,00%

HUF 3 927 323 873 659 € 15 709 295 495 47,09%
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